A

Addal247/

JAIIB IE & IFS Previous Year Question Paper

JAIIB IE & IFS Previous Year Questions, May 2023,
Shift 1

e  Reformsin 1992

e  GDP Deflator

e  Meaning Of NNP

e  Calculation Of NNP

e  Paid Up Capital Of RBI

e  Narshiman Committee Recommendations

e  Reforms Included in 1997

e  Foreign Exchange Regulated By

e  Factoring(2-3 Questions)

e  Priority Sector(3-5 Questions)

¢ Joint Venture(3-4 Questions)

e  Primary Deficit

) Fiscal Deficit

e  Gati Shakti

e  Money Supply(M1, M2)

e  Treasury Bills Number Of Days

e RBIAct, 1934

e  NABFID Related Which Is True

e  Demand Curve Graph X axis Y axis

e  Self Help Groups

e  Business Cycles Characteristics Of Boom Economy

e  Merchant Banking

e CRRLimit

. Meaning of Sunrise Sector

. Death Benefit of PM]]JBY

. Micro Finance Loan given upto income of

e  World Bank Classification Of Countries based on per
capita income

o  RBI Act banks allowed how much percent to invest

in subsidiary
e  SFB priority sector limit based on ANBC
e  Banking which

sector(Primary/Secondary/Tertiary)
e  Balance Of Payment Committee Headed By
. COP 26 Targets
e NITI Aayog 2022 23 Framework
o  Venture Capital Related
e SLR
e  Sponsored Bank share holding in RRBs
. Notice Money
e  Health Insurance
e  Type Of REIT
e LTRO
e PSLC

GET IT ON

Google Play

Minimum Threshold For Banks Deposit For
Nationalization in 1969

0SOWOG

MSF Rate

ACU (Member Country)

CAMELS

Insurance Case Study

LP Theory and Classical Theory Merged By
Multimodal Connectivity Plan

SDG Given By

One Sun One World One Grid Purpose
Capital Market Characteristics

Budget Day

Derivatives Include

RBI Act-RBI Enna share la vanglm

Keynes Theory By Whom

Hire Purchase Characteristic

PSL For Small Finance Bank

RBI Section 17

JAIIB IE & IFS Previous Year Questions, May 2023,

Shift2 & 3

Merchant Banking
Factoring

NITI Aayog

SDG

Brownfield Investment
Prof. Raj Krishna Committee
GDP Deflator

Scare and Mean Definition
Sunrise Sector

Micro Finance

Malegam Committee
Mutual Fund
PM]]BY-Death Benefit
NABFID

RBI Related Questions(4-5)
Operating Leasing
Hirer(Hire Purchase)
Types of REIT-0dd Man Out
NBFC

Venture Capital

Monetary Policy Tools
Money Market Investments
Money Multiplier

1 | www.bankersadda.com

| www.adda247.com


https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
http://www.bankersadda.com/
http://www.adda247.com/

Addal247/

A

GET IT ON

Google Play

Credit Rating and Credit Scoring
Banking Revolution Act
Characteristics Of Currency
Definition Of Merchant Banker

Atal Pension Yojana

Public Provident Fund-Lock in Period
Bad Banks

JAIIB IE & IFS Memory Based Questions, October

O 0NN

W W W W W W W W WENNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNRERRER R = RE R
PNV EINNPLPOOCONINENNRPLOOONRUI A WN PO

2023, Shift 1

Green Bond

Fiscal Deficit

Currency Note

Type Of REITS

Microfinance

Micro Economics

GDP GVA

Pension scheme

Bill Discounting

Notice Money

Insurance Penetration Numerical
BRDS

Credit Score

InVITS Sponsor Limit

UAN

FIMMDA Establishment Year
Short Term Capital Gain

NBFC

Government sponsored schemes
Venture Capital Regulator
PMSBY Age Limit

PMJ]BY Entry Age Limit

APY Age Limit

APY Pension Amount

NBFC-MFI

Money Multiplier

Economic Reforms

White Label ATM

Debenture, Equity & Preference
PSL For SFB

Types Of ATM

EASE 4.0

Narsimhan Committee 1
Factoring, Forfaiting, Treds, Bill Match
Quaternary sector sub sector of
SDG 17 Goals

Deficit Financing

Currency in basket of 6 currencies

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Post reform ERA

GVA at BASIC Price

RBI Committee Members

Insurance Ombudsman

CD

Multi modal Gati Shakti Scheme

ESG features

Functions of RBI(including formation of FTP)
Sector wise FDI limits and routes (plantation,
defence manufacturing, petroleum, print media)
Fll(foreign institutional investment) features
Steps for IS-LM curve hansen synthesis
Monetary Policy

Bank merged with BANK of BARODA
Merchant Banker Category 1

Prohibited Acts Of RBI

DFI

Risk-O-Meter

RHP

Which is not a Credit Information Company
FOREX Rate

IMPS

Regulator Of HFC

Mutual Fund Risk

EPFO

Credit Information Companies

Protection Measure

ESCROW Account

JAIIB IE & IFS Memory Based Questions, October

O 0Nk W

S Y S Y
N Uk W e O

2023, Shift2 & 3

Term Money Period

SDG 13 Goal

FDI in Insurance Intermediary

PM]BY Insured Amount

PMSBY Insured of full disability

APY under

Corporate social responsibility numerical
RBI CBS Name

Primary dealer borrowing under notice money
T Bill period

Spot Date

CD Minimum Amount

CP Issued Company Rating

CP issued company net fund

Tri Party Repo Eligibility Criteria

Mutual fund development by whom
Voluntary book built issue contribution

www.bankersadda.com

2 |

| www.adda247.com


https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
http://www.bankersadda.com/
http://www.adda247.com/

Addal247/

A

GET IT ON

Google Play

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45,
46.
47.

G sec coupon date is holiday then which day coupon
amount received

Who control FEMA

Us bases ARR replaced by

FX Retail Platform

LAF Corridor

Bank Rate Related Theory
Business Cycle Related -2 questions
Money Multiplier Formula
Effective Revenue Deficit

Primary Deficit

Production Method Theory

Micro finance eligible under loan to annually
household income

RBI Local Board

SLR in which act

DFI arrange by established year
SIDBI App for MSME

Max loan of MFI of total asset

PSL

Chit Fund Regulation

Retail Investor Limit

FRA

Soft Loan

Venture Capital

Welfare Definition

Effective Revenue Deficit

CIC

EPFO

NBFC Factor

GDP

Demand Pull & Cost Push Inflation

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Primary Dealers

Banking Regulation Act

World Bank

Sequence of IDBI, IFCI, SIDBI, EXIM
Soft Loan Window

Merchant Banks Regulation
Socialistic Economy

Match The Following-Nationalization-Year
IRDA Vision 2024

SLR Maximum Limit

MSME Category

RBI CBS

US Intex

Maximum Number Of Deputy Governors
E Guilt Account

CGTMSE

0SOWOG

Nomination

Insurance

Micro Finance-Annual Household
Hire Purchase

Lease

RRR

BR

Factoring & Bill Discounting

CSR

Primary Deficit

Net Asset Value

Calculation Of Population Density
Inflation Numerical

ACU

www.bankersadda.com

www.adda247.com


https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
http://www.bankersadda.com/
http://www.adda247.com/

