



JAIIB IE & IFS Previous Year Question Paper

JAIIB IE & IFS Previous Year Questions, May 2023,	Minimum Threshold For Banks Deposit For Netionalization in 1000		
Shift 1	Nationalization in 1969		
• Reforms in 1992	OSOWOG		
• GDP Deflator	MSF Rate		
Meaning Of NNP	ACU (Member Country)		
Calculation Of NNP	• CAMELS		
Paid Up Capital Of RBI	Insurance Case Study		
Narshiman Committee Recommendations	LP Theory and Classical Theory Merged By		
Reforms Included in 1997	Multimodal Connectivity Plan		
Foreign Exchange Regulated By	• SDG Given By		
 Factoring(2-3 Questions) 	One Sun One World One Grid Purpose		
 Priority Sector(3-5 Questions) 	Capital Market Characteristics		
 Joint Venture(3-4 Questions) 	Budget Day		
 Primary Deficit 	Derivatives Include		
 Fiscal Deficit 	RBI Act-RBI Enna share la vanglm		
Gati Shakti	Keynes Theory By Whom		
	Hire Purchase Characteristic		
	PSL For Small Finance Bank		
	RBI Section 17		
	• KDI Section 17		
Demand Curve Graph X axis Y axis Salf Halp Crowns	JAIIB IE & IFS Previous Year Questions, May 2023,		
Self Help Groups	Shift 2 & 3		
Business Cycles Characteristics Of Boom Economy	Merchant Banking		
Merchant Banking CDD Line in	Factoring		
CRR Limit	NITI Aayog		
Meaning of Sunrise Sector	• SDG		
Death Benefit of PMJJBY	Brownfield Investment		
Micro Finance Loan given upto income of	Prof. Raj Krishna Committee		
World Bank Classification Of Countries based on per	GDP Deflator		
capita income	 Scare and Mean Definition 		
• RBI Act banks allowed how much percent to invest			
in subsidiary			
• SFB priority sector limit based on ANBC	Micro Finance		
Banking which	Malegam Committee		
sector(Primary/Secondary/Tertiary)	Mutual Fund		
Balance Of Payment Committee Headed By	PMJJBY-Death Benefit		
COP 26 Targets	• NABFID		
NITI Aayog 2022 23 Framework	RBI Related Questions(4-5)		
Venture Capital Related	Operating Leasing		
• SLR	Hirer(Hire Purchase)		
Sponsored Bank share holding in RRBs	Types of REIT-Odd Man Out		
Notice Money	• NBFC		
-			
Health Insurance	Venture Capital		
Health InsuranceType Of REIT	 Venture Capital Monetary Policy Tools 		
Health InsuranceType Of REITLTRO	•		
Health InsuranceType Of REIT	Monetary Policy Tools		





- Credit Rating and Credit Scoring
- Banking Revolution Act
- Characteristics Of Currency
- Definition Of Merchant Banker
- Atal Pension Yojana
- Public Provident Fund-Lock in Period
- Bad Banks

JAIIB IE & IFS Memory Based Questions, October 2023, Shift 1

- 1. Green Bond
- 2. Fiscal Deficit
- 3. Currency Note
- 4. Type Of REITS
- 5. Microfinance
- 6. Micro Economics
- 7. GDP GVA
- 8. Pension scheme
- 9. Bill Discounting
- 10. Notice Money
- 11. Insurance Penetration Numerical
- 12. BRDS
- 13. Credit Score
- 14. InVITS Sponsor Limit
- 15. UAN
- 16. FIMMDA Establishment Year
- 17. Short Term Capital Gain
- 18. NBFC
- 19. Government sponsored schemes
- 20. Venture Capital Regulator
- 21. PMSBY Age Limit
- 22. PMJJBY Entry Age Limit
- 23. APY Age Limit
- 24. APY Pension Amount
- 25. NBFC-MFI
- 26. Money Multiplier
- 27. Economic Reforms
- 28. White Label ATM
- 29. Debenture, Equity & Preference
- 30. PSL For SFB
- 31. Types Of ATM
- 32. EASE 4.0
- 33. Narsimhan Committee 1
- 34. Factoring, Forfaiting, Treds, Bill Match
- 35. Quaternary sector sub sector of
- 36. SDG 17 Goals
- 37. Deficit Financing
- 38. Currency in basket of 6 currencies

- 39. Post reform ERA
- 40. GVA at BASIC Price
- 41. RBI Committee Members
- 42. Insurance Ombudsman
- 43. CD
- 44. Multi modal Gati Shakti Scheme
- 45. ESG features
- 46. Functions of RBI(including formation of FTP)
- 47. Sector wise FDI limits and routes (plantation, defence manufacturing, petroleum, print media)
- 48. FII(foreign institutional investment) features
- 49. Steps for IS-LM curve hansen synthesis
- 50. Monetary Policy
- 51. Bank merged with BANK of BARODA
- 52. Merchant Banker Category 1
- 53. Prohibited Acts Of RBI
- 54. DFI
- 55. Risk-O-Meter
- 56. RHP
- 57. Which is not a Credit Information Company
- 58. FOREX Rate
- 59. IMPS
- 60. Regulator Of HFC
- 61. Mutual Fund Risk
- 62. EPFO
- 63. Credit Information Companies
- 64. Protection Measure
- 65. ESCROW Account

JAIIB IE & IFS Memory Based Questions, October 2023, Shift 2 & 3

- 1. Term Money Period
- 2. SDG 13 Goal
- 3. FDI in Insurance Intermediary
- 4. PMIBY Insured Amount
- 5. PMSBY Insured of full disability
- 6. APY under
- 7. Corporate social responsibility numerical
- 8. RBI CBS Name
- 9. Primary dealer borrowing under notice money
- 10. T Bill period
- 11. Spot Date
- 12. CD Minimum Amount
- 13. CP Issued Company Rating
- 14. CP issued company net fund
- 15. Tri Party Repo Eligibility Criteria
- 16. Mutual fund development by whom
- 17. Voluntary book built issue contribution





18.	G sec coupon date is holiday then which day coupon	48.	Pr
	amount received	49.	Ba
19.	Who control FEMA	50.	W
20.	Us bases ARR replaced by	51.	Se
21.	FX Retail Platform	52.	So
22.	LAF Corridor	53.	M
23.	Bank Rate Related Theory	54.	So
24.	Business Cycle Related -2 questions	55.	Ma
25.	Money Multiplier Formula	56.	IR
26.	Effective Revenue Deficit	57.	SL
27.	Primary Deficit	58.	M
28.	Production Method Theory		RE
29.	Micro finance eligible under loan to annually	60.	US
	household income	61.	Ma
30.	RBI Local Board	62.	E (
31.	SLR in which act	63.	CC
32.	DFI arrange by established year	64.	05
33.	SIDBI App for MSME	65.	
34.	Max loan of MFI of total asset		No
35.	PSL	66.	In
36.	Chit Fund Regulation	67.	Mi
37.	Retail Investor Limit	68.	Hi
38.	FRA	69.	
39.	Soft Loan	70.	RF
40.	Venture Capital	71.	BF
41.	Welfare Definition	72.	Fa
-			00

- 42. Effective Revenue Deficit
- 43. CIC
- 44. EPFO
- 45. NBFC Factor
- 46. GDP
- 47. Demand Pull & Cost Push Inflation

- rimary Dealers
- anking Regulation Act
- Vorld Bank
- equence of IDBI, IFCI, SIDBI, EXIM
- oft Loan Window
- Ierchant Banks Regulation
- ocialistic Economy
- fatch The Following-Nationalization-Year
- RDA Vision 2024
- LR Maximum Limit
- ISME Category
- BI CBS
- S Intex
- Iaximum Number Of Deputy Governors
- **Guilt Account**
- GTMSE
- SOWOG
- lomination
- nsurance
- ficro Finance-Annual Household
- lire Purchase
- ease
- RR
- BR
- actoring & Bill Discounting
- 73. CSR
- 74. Primary Deficit
- 75. Net Asset Value
- 76. Calculation Of Population Density
- 77. Inflation Numerical
- 78. ACU

I